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SEEF+E (PUB) %3t 42001 # 52 ® &= A & p #* kg e 7%
2164 2@ p kK3 ¥ el 4 ¢ 35 0k7K & (unaccountable for
water ) d 1990 & 10.6% "% 3 2001 & & 5.3% ; 2@ sy Rk
B G o ATl X E 535 B 2001 £ 10 P o 2 oRE A
¥ (water reclamation department ) > § F /& -k it 2 3724 R ®Wig >
T 2012 & v o B kAR E AT KRR G RE 259 ¢

FT4vy -k w o (Water Reclaimation)# 3 (NEWater )45*% 1998

£ d Z W 2 £ ¥ 7%+ 5& Public Utilities Board(PUB){r#: 8 2 -k T iR
¥R M1n1stry of Environment and Water Resources(MEWR) g it
o 2B P end & Lg% i -k (Used water) 5 a8 s 4T o

Rk Bep KR ERRY 2 RGETT o ﬁri RERH e
K 553 B eh B g " (Dual-membrane  microfiltration and reverse
osmosis )% kAL i P MMARIL IS 2 ATL oK IR IS HATL K
KRS R KR A REBRA SOk AT ko
A AT H 2L E &40 * @ * ( Planned Indirect Potable Use
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pokoR AT TPU G RORRIRE ZE2A3TET > 3 RS
B3 e g 2 S &Y o s A YRR % ( Orange County
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A & I M e Upper Occoquan Sewage Authority (UOSA) p
1978 £ B4R Y {8 w oz ok~ Occoquan Reservoir @ & i
Occoquan "R E ¥ £ 2 Mp HELFHFFEG E A 2 5E" K
GrkE2 - o okw R fIT s 0 BE LR HEL PAER 0
L r‘é»ﬁﬁ FHEMAIPUZE 2 F%° > R0 THL R

i3 ¢ Gwinnett fr & 14 75} 35 4835 50 Scotisdale 451 %% it

\:1 o

2001 & B4p o Rrée SR E G h g BRI E P o H e -
R EEGAR Pk REp A KRR IEP o w0 R
B BT ki h FIEERF &4 kgt g dubdrk o d
IR AEL H R E P nfg e @ 374 K @ F }fa"p P ¥ A ken
ERRA S GRES RPREATE Rhd A S R E AR dha At
ﬁ* I B /‘“’M\f‘i.ﬁiﬁk g, it —,ﬂié_q\' ﬂ‘fﬁ%?’kﬁ’&;ﬁ’i ’](
% o AT e BLFUR B # 9%‘”%‘]?7;7%3—Eiﬁ’K’K“‘{'“Eig
k9 ’?‘;4,4,\)1% BOO = ;%9432 » 5g 23 2005 & & X & B hn g i
& X -k 13 § 6000 #f » b7 B oK E 10% §ﬁr4cii;a 2002
Ef%ﬁr“ﬁmiﬁ_% AokF 14 m¢i@i9‘iﬁl’&_Bedok,Kranjiand
Seletar & p ik & # i 93,000 #¢ » 1 & B AL & R TS *
ko B¢ e Bedok #7A4 kAR - B B aRTA R E T 0 B
poE \.1 E B %ﬁdﬁ"s—ﬁw ~ATA KA AR AR 0 R Visitor
Center H374c8 A MR B ~ 7 21 E2 ERSEAR T o

ATe é\i’-@f B Fle & A fadRTA Llé'*’%\)ﬁ»?—'*ﬁ?
# W <k TR 1 & ¢ National Water Research Institute USA 5§
w2 R J\ﬁﬁi"?%ﬁ»'ﬁﬁﬁ » ARTA KRBT A A2 AT KR
R A R ATRT 2 A JOR TR et e
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A) Physical

Turbidity (NTU)

Colour (Hazen units)
Conductivity (uS/cm)

pH Value

Total Dissolved Solids (mg/L)
Total Organic Carbon (mg/L)
Total Alkalinity (CaCO3) (mg/L)
Total Hardness (CaCO3) (mg/L)
B) Chemical (mg/I)
Ammoniacal nitrogen (as N)
Chloride (ClI)

Fluoride (F)

Nitrate (NO3)

Silica (Si02)

Sulphate (SO4)

Residual Chlorine (CI, Total)
Total Trihalomethanes (as mg/l)
C) Metals (mg/l)

Aluminium

Barium (Ba)

Boron (B)

Calcium (Ca)

Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)

Manganese (Mn)

Sodium (Na)

Strontium (Sr)

Zinc (Zn)

D) Bacteriological

Total Coliform Bacteria (Counts/100 ml)

Enterovirus

<5

<5

<200
7.0 -8.5
<100
<0.5
<20

<20

<0.5
<20
<0.5
<15
<3

<5

<2
<0.08

<0.1
<0.1
<0.5
<20
<0.05
<0.04
<0.05
<20
<0.1
<0.1

Not detectable
Not detectable

5/5

15/ 15

Not Specified(- / -)
6.5-8.5/ -

500 / 1000

-/ -

=/ =

Not available

-/15
250 / 250
4/1.5

- /-
-/ -
250 / 250
-/5
0.08/ -

0.05-0.2 /0.2
2/0.7
-/0.9

-/ -

1.372
0.3/0.3
0.0570.5

-/ 200

-/ -

5/3

Not detectable
Not detectable

] AT

21374 ok % A 3 R

—_—
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- additional taps of supply, NEWater and
Desalted Water. Singapore will then have
a total of four big national taps.

Bedok and Kranji NEWater Factory

¢

Kranji @
MEWater Factory

Bedok
NEWater Factory @

AT B RATE KR K W]
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Indirect Potable Use in Singapore

New .+ i .“'- -
H:}I'lr ._é_a il .I.F‘-:;a Jslation

Water Industries
- Reclamation Commercial
Plant
Desalted
Water

In indirect potable use, part of the NEWater produced will be pumped into our local reservoirs to mix
with reservolr water.

Frocm 74 0K 2 A RIE Y WP

Frocy # ’J\%T\?g
IR RE SO AT d BB e T £ - F RN A3 e

(Unaccountable For Water) (¢ 3 ik -k ~ im B3 Sz £ 2 2
SpekE v ok LR avk ) 3G Ik § sk R A
FEeR B3 s et B R 2 PR

s ¥ - AR P

M RE et - R B R AR TR R o BB
DR & i ] &
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?"ﬁ/ﬁ’}\rﬁj RIRE S = w?ﬁi'im?ﬁ "g?ﬁfﬁ
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